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RED Division

Midget Monkeys

Tarheel Nation
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
#2 Draft Pick -- Goodfellas

WHITE Division

Bear Down 1

The Fish Punchers
FunkPhenomenon
NCKiller

BLUE Division

PRICE IS RIGHT
Team X

Compulsive Donators
High Octane

Total Points

Bear Down 1

The Fish Punchers
PRICE IS RIGHT
FunkPhenomenon
Compulsive Donators
Team X

Midget Monkeys

Tarheel Nation

NCKiller

High Octane

#2 Draft Pick -- Goodfellas
PRESTIGE WORLDWIDE
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2091.10
2040.15
2002.10
1999.70
1945.70
1945.70
1848.15
1843.10
1828.15
1663.80
1663.35
1577.00
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PCT
0.500
0.500
0.286
0.286

PCT
0.786
0.786
0.500
0.357

PCT
0.643
0.571
0.429
0.357

DIV
4-2
5-1
3-3
0-6

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

DIV
4-2
4-2
2-4
2-4

PF
1653.00
1641.00
1388.55
1483.65

PF
1827.85
1822.60
1756.50
1645.00

PF
1741.20
1769.80
1738.80
1461.65
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PA
1620.50
1615.25
1774.05
1718.30

PA
1556.50
1484.45
1772.15
1698.90

PA
1624.25
1642.95
1695.80
1726.50

PTS
1848.15
1843.10
1577.00
1663.35

PTS
2091.10
2040.15
1999.70
1828.15

PTS
2002.10
1945.70
1945.70
1663.80
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